DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

ISIN: US2538681030

Overview

2024/07/19 22:26:34

Price
142.68 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.59% (0.84)

US2538681030
DLR

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

45,967 EUR
S&P 500

142.24 EUR (70)
143.10 EUR (69)
141.02 EUR
142.48 EUR
141.02 EUR
141.84 EUR
142.25783 EUR
46

6,543.86

2

WKN: 253868103

150.00
137.50
125.00
112.50
100.00 r

87.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2538681030&ID_NOTATION=182054821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2538681030&ID_NOTATION=182054821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7a3100ae0de3308bff306445385faca33fcc25e26d70ceca8e0e5e0ef8385c7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=691476bfc6e4d93c8&time=1721567344&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec8e5b7e56fddb74c92e0dab5146e09b1035bd79d8d3d29baeecc74e6a88d56a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dba1109beb6c1b455&time=1721567344&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d337fd6d5d3f1103bf609907a514b6d3f73e54cdf9677226c861eed80d305607&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea402ff842170caa3&time=1721567344&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef3d0a673d1fef06f5fb30e81e0e8f0c9cb90fd194aed9f7d245df0703647fc6&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a3ca32da2ad266a6a&time=1721567344&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cf35756d9fac4463c19cfd888069de3da07f08bcc22d500e84b5a1d39154e16&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=239fbcfdfc843bb32&time=1721567344&tool=RSC

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

Details

2024/07/19 22:26:34

Price
142.68 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.59% (0.84)

ISIN US2538681030
Symbol DLR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 45,967 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 142.24 EUR (70)
Ask (Ask size) 143.10 EUR (69)
Open 141.02 EUR
High 142.48 EUR
Low 141.02 EUR
Close (prev. day) 141.84 EUR
VWAP 142.25783 EUR
Volume (pcs) 46
Trading volume 6,543.86
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.03% +31.74% +7.53%
Perf (abs.) +16.43 +34.33 +9.98
Beta 1.31 1.20 0.96
Volatility  26.76 25.96 29.46

ERSTE

Group

150.00
137.50
125.00
112.50
106.00 r

87.50

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 142.68 EUR
19

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:07 141.38 EUR
19

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 155.17 USD
19

Munich 2024/07/ 08:03 142.78 EUR
19

London Stock 2024/05/ 16:33 143.91 USD

144.60 EUR (200
140.90 EUR (226
134.85 EUR (215
126.57 EUR (230
149.04 EUR (2024/07/17
118.50 EUR (2024/01/08
149.04 EUR (2024/07/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
104.95 EUR (2023/07/27)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 2

0.00 3

181.39 20,728
0.00 2

0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=182054821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15793527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10738863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79948121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805498

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

08:02 141.38 EUR 0.00

21:55 142.36 EUR 0.00

19:30 142.18 EUR 0.00

20:21 142.64 EUR 0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365743829

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

'w DIGITAL REALTY

Contact Details

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

Building 1, 5707 Southwest Parkway - 78735

Austin

Telefon: +1-415-738-6500

Fax: +

E-mail: customercare@digitalrealty.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mary Hogan-
Preusse

Kevin Kennedy
Afshin Mohebbi
Jean F. H. P.
Mandeville
Mark Patterson
Susan Swanezy
VeraLinn
Jamieson
William LaPerch
Andrew Power
Cindy A.
Fiedelman

Greg Wright

Matt Mercier

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customercare@digitalrealty.com
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